REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Annual Date: 7/19/2021 Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL CORP. Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: 8855 Wicker Ave
PR i County
City: St John Zip: 46373 Number:
VIN: 1GB3G2BG8B1161230 License 8784  Bus Number:
Number:
Make of Body: Collins B.US Year: 2011 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Corporation Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage: 133767
Inspection Status: O IBn;pected Nathan Sherer PE:
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
Violations - Out of Service
Inspection Code Description
8-2-1 There is no brake certification, or the certification has expired or is not signed

Bus Type Description

9:28
AM
454615

45

2067

2011

7029



