

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	7/19/2021	Time:	9:28 AM
Name of School Corporation:	LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL CORP.	Corp ID:	454615		
Address of School Corporation:	8855 Wicker Ave				
City:	St John	Zip:	46373	County Number:	45
VIN:	1GB3G2BG8B1161230	License Number:	8784	Bus Number:	2067
Make of Body:	Collins Bus Corporation	Year:	2011	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet
Bus Type:		Mileage:	133767	Year:	2011
Inspection Status:	O	Inspected By:	Nathan Sherer	PE:	7029

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
8-2-1	There is no brake certification, or the certification has expired or is not signed

Bus Type Description